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DOCUMENT CHANGE NOTTCE (DCN)

CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DcN No. Efitrtf40'
SHEET 1 OT I

UOCUMEN! NO.
(DOC-REVGP. rD)

D980289-n/a
D980292-n/a

D980296-nla
D980297-nla
D980348-n/a

TITLE

Cavity Beam Dump Glass Mounting Plate 1

Cavity Beam Dump Glass Mounting Plate 2

Cavity Beam Dump Glass Retaining Bracket, Bottom Left
Cavity Beam Dump Glass Retaining Bracket, Bottom Right
Cavity Beam Dump Side Plate

NEW
REV.
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D980378-n/a

D990087-n/a

D990088-n/a

D990092-nla
D990093-n/a

D990138-n/a

D990l39-nla
D990140-nla

D990149-nla
D990150-n/a

D990151-n/a

D990152-nla
D990154-nla

Cavity Beam Dump Stiffener Block

Cavity Beam Dump Glass Retaining Bracket, Top Right
Cavity Beam Dump Glass Retaining Bracket, Top Left

Cavity Beam Dump Glass 1

Cavity Beam Dump Glass 2

Cavity Beam Dump Housing Tube (Single)

Cavity Beam Dump Housing Tube (Double)

Cavity Beam Dump Housing Platet

Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Angle
Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Gusset

Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate I
Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate 2

Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Vacuum Spacer
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OHANGE DESCRTPTTON (FROM/TO):

Initial release. all documents.

ACTION: fl Incorporate change f] Attach DCN to drawing($l il Other action (specfi):

DrsPosrTroN oF HARDWARE (TDENTTFY SERTAL NUMBERS)

No hardware affected (record change only)

List S/Ns which comply already:

List S/Ns to be reworked or scrapped:

List SNs to be built with this change: fill
List S/Ns to be retested per this change:
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DCN DISIRIBUTION {)Glncl. docs}

Althouse Barish Coles
X Coyne Lazzarini Lindquist

$anders ShoemakerStapfer
Tyler Weiss Whitcomb

Camp x Conley
xJones x Smith

)SAFETYCOSISCHEDULE, REQUIREMENTSIMPACT? K Ho n Yes(lfyes,enrerChangeRequesrnumber

APPROVALS:

ORIGINATOR: C. Conlev
rAsK LEADER , ffu"A)r*r!
GROUP LEADER: O-/^-(- -- r^l

DATE

3-26-99

*/ s,olqq
s/4

OTHER APPROVALS (specify) DATE

DGG RELEASE: 'Krltri rr , {h/s
LIGO Form DCN-01 (3/97)


