

DCN No.	E990108-00"						
SHEET	1	OF	1	_			
				_			

DOCUME	ENT CHANG	E NOTICE	E (DCN)						
DOCUMENT No. (DOC-REV-GP. ID)				NEW REV.					
D980289-n/a	Cavity Beam Dump Glass Mounting Plate 1					A			
D980292-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		A						
D980296-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		A						
D980297-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		Α						
D980348-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		Α						
D980378-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	mp Stiffener B	lock	·		A			
D990087-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	mp Glass Reta	ining Bracket, Top Ri	ght		Α			
D990088-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	mp Glass Reta	ining Bracket, Top Le	ft		Α			
D990092-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	mp Glass 1				Α			
D990093-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	mp Glass 2				Α			
D990138-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		Α						
D990139-n/a	Cavity Beam Du	Α							
D990140-n/a	Cavity Beam Dump Housing Platet								
D990149-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		Α						
D990150-n/a	Cavity Beam Du		Α						
D990151-n/a	Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate 1								
D990152-n/a	Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate 2								
D990154-n/a	Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Vacuum Spacer								
CHANGE DESCRIPTION (FROM/T	······································								
Initial release, all docum	•								
ACTION: X Incorporate change Attach DCN to drawing(s) Other action (specify):									

l						IBUTION (X=incl. docs)			
☐ No hardware affected (record change only) Althouse ☐ List S/Ns which comply already: X Coyne						Coles Lindauist			
Sanders						Stapfer			
List S/Ns to be reworked or	Weiss	Whitcomb							
X List S/Ns to be built with this change: A]] ☐ List S/Ns to be retested per this change:									
List S/Ns to be retested per this change: Camp x Jones					x Conley x Smith				
				A JOHCS	A SIII				
					• •				
			ŀ						
SAFETY, COST, SCHEDULE, REQUIREMENTS IMPACT? No Yes (If yes, enter Change Request number)									
APPROVALS		DATE	OTHER APPROVAL			DATE			
ORIGINATOR: C. Conley		3-26-99		(,	ļ				
	2 Smith	4/30/49							
GROUP LEADER: Some	p	5/3			†				
DCC RELEASE:	Nu.	5/3/99							